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[BY REQUEST OF THE EXECUTIVE]

[Passed November 16, 2004; in effect from passage.]

AN ACT making a supplementary appropriation of excess lottery
revenue funds to the workers’ compensation commission, fund
3460, fiscal year 2005, organization 0322, all supplementing and
amending the appropriation for the fiscal year ending the thirtieth
day of June, two thousand five.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

That the total appropriation for the fiscal year ending the thirtieth
day of June, two thousand five, to fund 3460, fiscal year 2005,
organization 0322, be supplemented and amended to read as follows:

1 TITLE II — APPROPRIATIONS

2 Sec. 9. Appropriations from surplus accrued.
3 330—Workers’ Compensation Commission

4 (WYV Code Chapter 23)

5 Fund 3460 FY 2005 Org 0322
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1 Self-Insured Security Pool -
2  Lottery Surplus ................. 072 $ 9,000,000

The above appropriation for Self-Insured Security Pool -
Lottery Surplus may be transferred to fund 3440, fiscal year
2005, organization 0322, activity 999 and invested in the same
manner as other Workers’ Compensation Commission funds.

The purpose of this bill is to supplement this accountin the
budget act for the fiscal year ending the thirtieth day of June,
two thousand five, by amending language with no additional
funds being appropriated.
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That Joint Commifted on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that the
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